
Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
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Continuing Education Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12

Dupe? Dupe?2Dupe? Dupe?2Dupe? Dupe?2

Centre City 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92108

Total

Chavez 
Service Area

92113

Total

ECC Service 
Area

92114

92139

Total

Mid-City 
Service Area

92105

92115

92116

92119

92120

Total

North City 
Service Area

92121

92122

92123

92124

92126

92131

92145

Total

West City 
Service Area

92037

92106

92107

92109

92110

92111

92117

Total

Outside 
Service Area Total

Grand Total

2,883 5% 2,553 5% 2,261 5%

2,821 5% 2,611 5% 2,031 4%

1,718 3% 1,528 3% 1,419 3%

2,159 4% 1,917 3% 1,599 3%

754 1% 709 1% 686 1%

10,335 17% 9,318 17% 7,996 16%

3,738 6% 3,589 6% 2,970 6%

3,738 6% 3,589 6% 2,970 6%

2,452 4% 2,285 4% 1,880 4%

843 1% 829 1% 718 1%

3,295 5% 3,114 6% 2,598 5%

5,804 10% 5,507 10% 4,667 10%

2,663 4% 2,659 5% 2,552 5%

1,341 2% 1,189 2% 1,008 2%

646 1% 555 1% 477 1%

812 1% 774 1% 696 1%

11,266 19% 10,684 19% 9,400 19%

122 0% 144 0% 118 0%

1,783 3% 1,788 3% 1,664 3%

1,394 2% 1,348 2% 1,282 3%

769 1% 692 1% 723 1%

2,306 4% 2,163 4% 1,969 4%

666 1% 632 1% 565 1%

7 0% 21 0% 48 0%

7,047 12% 6,788 12% 6,369 13%

1,876 3% 1,836 3% 1,555 3%

705 1% 666 1% 548 1%

985 2% 831 1% 717 1%

1,826 3% 1,597 3% 1,461 3%

1,531 3% 1,381 2% 1,257 3%

2,946 5% 2,459 4% 2,244 5%

2,559 4% 2,367 4% 2,023 4%

12,428 21% 11,137 20% 9,805 20%

11,895 20% 10,828 20% 9,726 20%

11,895 20% 10,828 20% 9,726 20%

60,004 100% 55,458 100% 48,864 100%


