## Continuing Education Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2009-10		2010-11		2011-12	
Centre City	92101	2,883	5%	2,553	5%	2,261	5%
Service Area	92102	2,821	5%	2,611	5%	2,031	4%
	92103	1,718	3%	1,528	3%	1,419	3%
	92104	2,159	4%	1,917	3%	1,599	3%
	92108	754	1%	709	1%	686	1%
	Total	10,335	17%	9,318	17%	7,996	16%
Chavez	92113	3,738	6%	3,589	6%	2,970	6%
Service Area	Total	3,738	6%	3,589	6%	2,970	6%
ECC Service Area	92114	2,452	4%	2,285	4%	1,880	4%
	92139	843	1%	829	1%	718	1%
	Total	3,295	5%	3,114	6%	2,598	5%
Mid-City	92105	5,804	10%	5,507	10%	4,667	10%
Service Area	92115	2,663	4%	2,659	5%	2,552	5%
	92116	1,341	2%	1,189	2%	1,008	2%
	92119	646	1%	555	1%	477	1%
	92120	812	1%	774	1%	696	1%
	Total	11,266	19%	10,684	19%	9,400	19%
North City Service Area	92121	122	0%	144	0%	118	0%
	92122	1,783	3%	1,788	3%	1,664	3%
	92123	1,394	2%	1,348	2%	1,282	3%
	92124	769	1%	692	1%	723	1%
	92126	2,306	4%	2,163	4%	1,969	4%
	92131	666	1%	632	1%	565	1%
	92145	7	0%	21	0%	48	0%
	Total	7,047	12%	6,788	12%	6,369	13%
West City Service Area	92037	1,876	3%	1,836	3%	1,555	3%
	92106	705	1%	666	1%	548	1%
	92107	985	2%	831	1%	717	1%
	92109	1,826	3%	1,597	3%	1,461	3%
	92110	1,531	3%	1,381	2%	1,257	3%
	92111	2,946	5%	2,459	4%	2,244	5%
	92117	2,559	4%	2,367	4%	2,023	4%
	Total	12,428	21%	11,137	20%	9,805	20%
Outside		11,895	20%	10,828	20%	9,726	20%
Service Area	Total	11,895	20%	10,828	20%	9,726	20%
<b>Grand Total</b>		60,004	100%	55,458	100%	48,864	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.

07/16/12